
B24.1.1

A24.1.2

A24.1.3

A24.1.4

A24.1.5

11,76

47,56

3,63

21,52

5,87

11,76

47,56

3,63

21,52

5,87

Hall

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka 1

Hall

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka 1

A22.2.1

A22.2.2

A22.2.3

A22.2.4

A22.2.5

Rzut parteru
Budynek B22 - 24

B.24.1.2 Salon z aneksem kuchennym
47,56 m2

B.22.1.2 Salon z aneksem kuchennym
47,56 m2

B.24.1.1 Hall
11,76 m2

B.22.1.1 Hall
11,76 m2

B.24.1.3 WC
3,63 m2

B.22.1.3 WC
3,63 m2

B.24.1.4 Garaż
21,52 m2

B.22.1.4 Garaż
21,52 m2

B.24.1.5 Kotłownia/Spiżarnia
5,87 m2

B.22.1.5 Kotłownia/Spiżarnia
5,87 m2



Rzut piętra 
Budynek B22 - B24

B24.2.3 Pokój
12,85m2

B22.2.3 Pokój
12,85m2

B24.2.1 Przedpokój
11,93 m2

B22.2.1 Przedpokój
11,93 m2

B24.2.1 Pokój
12,40 m2

B22.2.1 Pokój
12,40 m2

B24.2.10 Taras
5,92 m2

B24.2.9 Taras
6, 74 m2

B24.2.8 Sypialnia
11,16 m2

B22.2.10 Taras
5,92 m2

B22.2.9 Taras
6, 74 m2

B22.2.8 Sypialnia
11,16 m2

B24.2.7 Łazienka 2
5,30 m2

B22.2.7 Łazienka 2
5,30 m2B24.2.4 Pokój

9,13 m2
B22.2.4 Pokój

19,13 m2

B24.6 WC
1,30 m2

B22.2.6 WC
1,30 m2

B24.2.5 Łazienka 1
1,81 m2 B22.2.5 Łazienka 1

1,81 m2

A24.2.1

A24.2.2

A24.2.3

A24.2.4

A24.2.5

A24.2.6

A24.2.7

A24.2.8

A24.2.9

A24.2.10

11,93

12,40

12,85

19,31

1,81

1,30

5,30

11,16

6,74

5,92

Przedpokój

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka 1

WC

Łazienka 2

Sypialnia

Taras

Taras

A22.2.1

A22.2.2

A22.2.3

A22.2.4

A22.2.5

A22.2.6

A22.2.7

A22.2.8

A22.2.9

A22.2.10

11,93

12,40

12,85

19,31

1,81

1,30

5,30

11,16

6,74

5,92

Przedpokój

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka 1

WC

Łazienka 2

Sypialnia

Taras

Taras



Rzut dachu
Budynek B22 - B24



Przekrój A-A
Budynek B22 - B24
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